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Market Summary

Index/Value

SET

SET50

SET100

FTSE SET LARGE CAP
FTSE SET MID CAP
FTSE SET SMALL CAP
SET-VAL (Btm)

Mkt Cap (Btm)

PER (x)

P/BV (x)

DJIA

NASDAQ

STOXX Europe 600
SSEC

FSTE

HANG SENG

NIKKEI

MSCI ASIA EX JAPAN

NYMEX (US $/bbl)
Brent (US $/bbl)
Dubai (US $/bbl)

Newcastle coal (US $/metric t
Natural gas (US $/MMBtu)

Baltic dry Index
Golds (spot)
Copper (spot)
Sugar (spot)
Rubber (spot)
CRB Index

THB/Dollar
Yen/Dollar
Euro/Dollar
Dollar Index

3M US T-Bill (%)
10Y US Yield (%)
10Y TH Yield (%)
VIX Index

Equity

Local Institutions
Proprietary Trading
Foreign Investors
Local Individuals

Bond

Foreign Investors (USmn.)

Laggers
DELTA
PTTEP
BDMS
AOT
KBANK

Leaders
GULF
EA
INTUCH

dnnagws: Aawns Tnslwenana
Email: kitpon@uobkayhian.co.th

Price
1,633.87
990.97
2,244.90
1,634.64
2,407.52
2,780.61
70,060
19,721,230
18.01
1.65

31,145
11,545
414
3,243
7,300
19,203
27,627
620

86.88
92.83
93.78
452.00
67.67
1,114
1,702
7,751
17.98
2225
573.35

36.7
142.8
1.0
110.2

2.80
3.35
261
26.91

6-Sep
2,807
5

(259)

(2,553)

6-Sep
(18.92)

Price
518.00
165.50

29.00
72.00
151.00

Price
56.00
86.50
75.00

Chg
11.87
8.38
18.35
10.83
9.36
33.07

(173.14)

(85.95)
0.99
43.54
13.01

(22.97)
6.90
0.02

0.01
(2.91)
(1.89)

(15.00)
(3.14)

(19.00)
(8.26)

20.00
(0.17)
(1.10)

0.00

0.09

2.20
(0.00)

0.68

0.00
0.16
0.03
0.92

MTD

(13)
1,528

(7,932)
6,417

MTD
(60.49)

Impact Indx
(0.62)
(0.50)
(0.33)
(0.30)
(0.30)

Impact Indx
4.88
1.16
0.87

[LMSEIEApNNONG Lmﬂnuzﬂmsmmm@uwhﬂmmmﬁwﬂ silatl indEeniLndlve) $im (onmn)
mmnmvé'lwngﬁmﬂmmwmmbmmmsmmw mﬂmng’luﬂﬂﬂmw Treligaussaannh neruei risswg ks el kna messavlmanim Welilsithmen

Chg(%)
0.73%
0.85%
0.82%
0.67%
0.39%
1.20%

(0.55%)
(0.74%)
0.24%
1.36%
0.18%
(0.12%)
0.02%
0.00%

0.01%
(3.04%)
(1.98%)
(3.21%)
(4.43%)
(1.68%)
(0.48%)

0.26%
(0.94%)
(0.49%)

0.00%

0.24%
1.56%
(0.25%)
0.62%

0.00%
5.01%
1.24%
3.54%

YTD
(118,454)
(913)
166,670
(47,303)

YTD
3,701.60

Chg (%)
(1.15%)
(0.90%)
(0.85%)
(0.35%)
(0.98%)

Chg (%)
9.80%
4.53%
4.53%



UOBKayHian

your trusted financial partner

Market

M on

tor

W3guguANANLNG l,l,azn'rimﬁauvlmﬁ'uﬁ'wﬁga'?lmﬂ

THAILAND

Wednesday, 07 September 2022

Regional/Country Index PE (x) EPS Growth (%) Performance (%)
2022F 2023F 2022F 2023F -1D WTD MTD YTD

TIPs
Thailand 1,634 15.7 14.9 9% 6% 0.7% 0.7% -0.3% -1.4%

- Energy 25,826 10.7 12.0 27% -11% 1.9% 1.9% 0.6% 4.8%

- Banking 384 8.8 8.0 1% 10% -0.3% 0.6% -0.4% -7.5%

- Commerce 35,541 325 24.9 -5% 31% 0.7% -0.1% -1.4% -4.2%

- Food 13,027 21.5 17.5 75% 23% 0.4% -0.5% -1.3% -2.5%

- Healthcare 7,319 31.9 36.5 -21% -13% -0.3% 0.0% -0.1% 27.2%
Indonesia 7,233 16.0 15.2 48% 6% 0.0% 0.8% 0.8% 9.9%
Phillipine 6,710 16.0 13.5 24% 18% 0.5% 0.3% 1.9% -5.8%
Asia
China 3,243 11.3 9.9 26% 14% 1.4% 1.8% 1.3%  -10.9%
Hong Kong 19,203 10.2 8.9 -28% 14% -0.1% -1.3% -3.8%  -17.9%
India 59,197 21.7 18.7 17% 16% -0.1% 0.7% -0.6% 1.6%
Japan 27,627 15.0 14.5 5% 4% 0.0% -0.8% -2.3% -4.7%
Korea 2,410 10.0 9.4 0% 7% 0.3% -1.3% -3.8%  -20.1%
Malaysia 1,488 14.4 12.9 -1% 11% -0.1% -0.2% -1.6% -5.1%
Singapore 3,224 12.4 10.9 13% 14% 0.3% 0.6% 0.1% 3.2%
Taiwan 14,677 10.2 10.9 8% -6% 0.1% 0.0% 2.8%  -19.4%
Vietnam 1,277 11.3 9.9 31% 14% 0.0% -0.2% -0.2% -14.7%
MSCI Asia Ex Japan 620 12.6 11.6 -3% 9% 0.0% -0.6% -3.2%  -21.4%
Bloomberg Index
Oil and Gas Index 362 8.2 8.7 34% -6% 0.2% 1.5% -0.1% 4.1%
Coal Index 1,697 6.7 7.5 363% -11% 1.7% 6.5% 8.1% 55.7%
Chemicals Index 317 13.3 11.7 2% 14% 1.3% 0.7% -09% -21.4%
Banks Index 158 7.2 6.6 -13% 10% -0.2% -0.7% 1.2% -12.1%
Commercial Services Inde 103 20.2 16.9 -14% 19% -0.1% -1.4% -2.5% -27.5%
Telecommunications Inde> 52 13.0 11.7 -20% 11% -0.8% -1.7% -2.5% -11.2%
Transportation Index 137 4.5 7.1 50% -36% -0.4% -1.8% -5.3% -21.2%
wasdaa : Bloomberg

=1 s 1 =3 [=) U = Qs '
ﬂamwam%aaunam AU mslug dHNA (mum'wmﬁwsg%) ﬂﬁlﬁj‘c’lﬁ m”aaﬁ AGNH
6-Sep 5-Sep MTD YTD 2021 2020

Thailand (7.1) (60.7) (216) 4,957 (1,632)  (8,287) 7 n.8. - EU GDP
g‘gﬁggizs e o 2 4&323) 2'652; E‘Z’?igi 8 .. - ECB Interest Rate Decision, Fed Chair Powell
India - 33.0 (417)  (21,346) 3,761 23,373 Speaks, Initial Jobless Claims, US Crude Oil Inventories
S. Korea (9.5) (54.1) (623) (12,335) (23,010) (20,082)
Taiwan 55.9 (218.2)  (1,780) (40,600) (15,604) (15,257) 13 n.8. — US CPI
Vietnam (10.0) (15.6) (26) 33 (2,724) (879) 14 n.el. - US PPI

wiasdasa : Bloomberg
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AI519AINITNARRAZITIATU LSRN

Commodities Units ‘ 6-Sep 5-Sep % Chg ‘ 1w 1M -3M -6M Stock Impact (+/-)

GRM

GRM- Singapore US$/bbl 8.69 589  48% AN 30%  143% -54% 33% ESSO(+),[RPC(+),BCP(+)
TOP(+) ,PTTGC(+)

Crude Oil

Dubai Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 93.8 95.7 2% 7 -1% 2% -22% -22% PTT(+),PTTEP(+)

Brent Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 92.7 95.4 -3% b -T% -5% -27% -19%

West Texas (WTI) Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 86.9 86.9 0% L) -5% 2% -29% -18%

LPG

Butane FOB ARA Barge Us$imMT 660 660 0% > -9% -9% -23% -15% SGP(+)

Propane FOB ARA Barge Us$imMT 670 670 0% = -8% -8% -21% -14%

Future

Nymex 1st month US$/bbl 86.9 86.9 0% L -5% -1% -24% -3%

Oil Product Price

92 Octane Gasoline fob Spot Price US$/bbl 94 95 -1% ¥ -11% -4% -38% -28%

Gasoline - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 0 1) 115% Ap 97% -93% -100% -99% TOP(+) ,SPRC(+) ,ESSO(+)

PTTGC(+)

Gasoil 0.5% Sulfur fob SG Spot Price US$/bbl 135 139 2% ¥ -8% 8% -17% 0%

Gasoil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 41 43 4% Y 1% 39% 4% 181% TOP(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)

High Sulfur fuel Oil Spot fob Singapore US$/bbl 66 69 -4% 7 -12% -10% -31% -34%

Fuel Qil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl (28) (27) 3% 7 9% -25% -13% -37% TOP(+),PTTGC(+)

Jet Kerosene fob Spot Price US$/bbl 130 133 -3% 7 -9% 8% -18% 2%

Jet Kerosene - Dubai crude oil spread US$/bbl 36 38 -5% b -14% 49% -1% 409% THAI(-),AAV(-),NOK(-)

u,m'qﬂil"ag}la : Bloomberg, Aspen, UOB Kay Hian (GRM data will be delayed for 1 day)
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